
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 106332217

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 28.11.24 | Coduri CPV | 30192000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 816,74 RON - 816,74 RON

Descriere: 1 FISE MAGAZIE BUC 200 0.42 84.00 15.96 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 25 15.97 399.25 75.86 3 MINE CREION MECANIC 0.5MM/0.7MM BUC 10 5.05 50.50 9.60 4 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 5 5.05 25.25 4.80 5 PIONEZE BUC 10 2.53 25.30 4.81 6 PIX ALBASTRU BUC 20 0.84 16.80 3.19 7 REGISTRU A4 CARTONAT BUC 5 14.29 71.45 13.58 8 ROLE PRET BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 9 SUPORT VERTICAL BUC 7 8.41 58.87 11.19 10 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 5 7.15 35.75 6.79 11 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 5 4.21 21.05 4.00 12 DOSAR PVC BUC 25 0.72 18.00 3.42
